Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 86404 UTAMARO

Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
00148
02256
11517
12607
13031
11811
00100
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Home Team 86404

Scoresheet for Team: 86404 UTAMARO
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 0
5 6 7 8 0
Visiting Team
Team: 86401 Crash x 8 Lehua
Host Location: Rosa
Name SL MP Player # Name
Ikeda, Munehiro *6 1 11040 Sakuma, Masayuki
Sugiyama, Mayumi *5 0 03718 Tanaka, Asako
Shiramizu, Yuki *5 1 11683 Meria, Aissam
Koseki, Yujiro * 4 0 00232 Yamada, Haruka
Fujii, Hayate * 4 0 10257 Tajima, Shotaro
Kunibu, Katsunori * 4 1 10597 Furuhashi, Naoki
Nakajima, Satoko * 3 1 13248 Moumni, Monsif
* 2 1 13770 Toyoda, Konatsu

86404

86401

(86402) Crash x 8 Moana On 10/07/2023 At Rosa



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86401 Crash x 8 Lehua
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 7 5 6 7 8 0
Total: 7 5 6 7 8 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 86404 UTAMARO Team: 86401 Crash x 8 Lehua
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 00148 Ikeda, Munehiro *6 1 11040 Sakuma, Masayuki
* 3 0 02256 Sugiyama, Mayumi *5 0 03718 Tanaka, Asako
* 5 1 11517 Shiramizu, Yuki * 5 1 11683 Meria, Aissam
* 2 1 12607 Koseki, Yujiro * 4 0 00232 Yamada, Haruka
*6 1 13031 Fujii, Hayate * 4 0 10257 Tajima, Shotaro
* 3 0 11811 Kunibu, Katsunori * 4 1 10597 Furuhashi, Naoki
7 1 00100 Nakajima, Satoko * 3 1 13248 Moumni, Monsif
* 2 1 13770 Toyoda, Konatsu

86404

86401

(86406) Bye On 10/07/2023 At No Match This Week

86401



Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 86402 Crash x 8 Moana

Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
10753
07471
08592
08593
10508
10621
12228
13145

* % X %k X X X F

NNWWO N ~NW
OCORRPRORRE

7
7

Home Team 86402

Scoresheet for Team: 86402 Crash x 8 Moana
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 0
5 6 7 8 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86405 Crash x 8 Ohana

Host Location: Rosa
Name SL MP Player # Name
Yamato, Arisa *5 0 06094 Sone, Mai
Shibasaki, Yasushi * 7 0 05685 Ichijo, Kentaro
Suzuki, Yuya *6 0 02759 Kakei, Naoto
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka * 4 0 13309 Wang, Reiko
Nakama, Ryuta * 3 0 07545 Kakei, Nachi
Akita, Megumi *3 0 11297 Anami, Yuika
Hatano, Ittaku * 3 0 11786 Uchikoba, Chikasa
Nakamura, Takumi * 3 0 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma

86402

86405

(86404) UTAMARO On 10/07/2023 At Rosa



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 86405 Crash x 8 Ohana
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 7 7 8 0
Total: 7 5 6 7 8 0

6]
(o]

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 86402 Crash x 8 Moana Team: 86405 Crash x 8 Ohana

Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 1 10753 Yamato, Arisa *5 0 06094 Sone, Mai
* 7 1 07471 Shibasaki, Yasushi * 7 0 05685 Ichijo, Kentaro
* 7 1 08592 Suzuki, Yuya *6 0 02759 Kakei, Naoto
*6 0 08593 Mochizuki, Yoshitaka * 4 0 13309 Wang, Reiko
* 3 1 10508 Nakama, Ryuta * 3 0 07545 Kakei, Nachi
*3 1 10621 Akita, Megumi *3 0 11297 Anami, Yuika
* 2 0 12228 Hatano, Ittaku * 3 0 11786 Uchikoba, Chikasa
* 2 0 13145 Nakamura, Takumi * 3 0 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma

86402

86405

(86403) HideOut poko On 10/07/2023 At Rosa

86405



Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 7 5
Total: 7 5

Home Team

Team: 86406 Bye

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

No Match This Week

Home Team 86406

Scoresheet for Team: 86406 Bye
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: lkebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week

3 4 5 6
6 7 8 0
6 7 8 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86403 HideOut poko
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 3 1 12121 Nakayoku, Fumitoshi
* 7 1 08860 Nishida, Kimihiko
*4 0 13504 You, yachin

* 4 1 11972 Yago, Hidekazu

* 4 0 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
*2 1 13630 Peng, Mengzhou

* 4 0 13524 Shimada, Yosei

* 7 1 08214 Kuchiba, Yo

86406

86403

(86401) Crash x 8 Lehua On 10/07/2023 At No Match This Week



Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 7 5
Total: 7 5

Home Team

Team: 86406 Bye

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

No Match This Week

Visiting Team 86403

Scoresheet for Team: 86403 HideOut poko
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/30/2023 At 12:00 PM
Division: lkebukuro Fall 2023 Session
Division Rep(s): Arisa Yamato

Division Standings Through Last Week

3 4 5 6
6 7 8 0
6 7 8 0

Visiting Team
Team: 86403 HideOut poko
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 3 1 12121 Nakayoku, Fumitoshi
* 7 1 08860 Nishida, Kimihiko
*4 0 13504 You, yachin

* 4 1 11972 Yago, Hidekazu

* 4 0 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
*2 1 13630 Peng, Mengzhou

* 4 0 13524 Shimada, Yosei

* 7 1 08214 Kuchiba, Yo

86406

86403

(86405) Crash x 8 Ohana On 10/07/2023 At Rosa



